
Total REALTOR® REALTOR® Associate Institute Affiliate State Affiliates Total Percent Difference Non-Member
Western Division
Central West Tennesse Association of REALTORS® 493 520 0 1 521 6% 1
Memphis Area Association of REALTORS® 3748 865 2959 75 3899 4% 24
Reelfoot Regional Association of REALTORS® 57 62 0 0 62 9% 0
Tennessee Valley Association of REALTORS® 123 118 0 0 118 -4% 0

Middle Division
Clarksville Association of REALTORS® 1030 1105 0 0 1105 7% 1
Eastern Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1256 1306 0 3 1309 4% 0
Greater Nashville Association of REALTORS® 4855 5443 0 114 5557 14% 40
Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1880 2182 0 2 2184 16% 0
Robertson County Association of REALTORS® 1233 1333 0 1 1334 8% 3
Southern Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 521 612 0 1 613 18% 3
Sumner Association of REALTORS® 808 759 0 4 763 -6% 0
Upper Cumberland Association of REALTORS® 394 424 0 0 424 8% 0
Williamson County Association of REALTORS® 2645 2669 1 32 2702 2% 4

Eastern Division
Bristol Tennessee-Virginia Association of REALTORS® 226 250 0 0 250 11% 0
Great Smoky Mountains Associations of REALTORS® 431 457 0 0 457 6% 0
Greater Chattanooga Association of REALTORS® 2095 2061 0 11 2072 -1% 35
Knoxville Area Association of REALTORS® 4551 4802 0 16 4818 6% 6
Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS® 395 413 0 0 413 5% 0
Northeast Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1303 1363 0 1 1364 5% 1
River Counties Association of REALTORS® 571 536 0 1 537 -6% 3

Tennessee REALTORS® Secondary Members 354 328 0 0 0 328 -7% 0

Total 28969 27608 2960 262 0 30830 6% 121

Date of Previous Year
Tennessee REALTORS® Membership Compared To Previous Year

Date of Current Month/Year



Association Insititute Affiliate REALTOR® REALTOR® Associate Total Non-Member
Greater Nashville Association of REALTORS® 114 5443 5557 5597
Knoxville Area Association of REALTORS® 16 4802 4818 4824
Memphis Area Association of REALTORS® 75 865 2959 3899 3923
Williamson County Association of REALTORS® 32 2669 1 2702 2706
Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 2 2182 2184 2184
Greater Chattanooga Association of REALTORS® 11 2061 2072 2107
Northeast Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1 1363 1364 1365
Robertson County Association of REALTORS® 1 1333 1334 1337
Eastern Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 3 1306 1309 1309
Clarksville Association of REALTORS® 1105 1105 1106
Sumner Association of REALTORS® 4 759 763 763
Southern Middle Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1 612 613 616
River Counties Association of REALTORS® 1 536 537 540
Central West Tennessee Association of REALTORS® 1 520 521 522
Great Smoky Mountains Association of REALTORS® 457 457 457
Upper Cumberland Association of REALTORS® 424 424 424
Lakeway Area Association of REALTORS® 413 413 413
Tennessee REALTORS® 328 328
Bristol Tennessee Virginia Association of REALTORS® 250 250 250
Tennessee Valley Association of REALTORS® 118 118 118
Reelfoot Regional Association of REALTORS® 62 62 62
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